DWG No. 仕樣書編號：XB9-1102-4M1C(01)
納入仕樣書
     SPECIFICATION
 To
                 鑒
      客戶品名 CUSTOMER’S PRODUCT NAME  TDK品名 TDK’S PRODUCT NAME
                    Ceramic insulated capacitors disc type safety standard
 中高壓圓板絕緣形陶瓷電容器(種類 2)

客戶料號
TDK part No.
TDK 品名
T.C.
溫度
特性
Cap.
公稱靜
電容量
C-Tol.
靜電容量
許容差
Dimension      (Unit : mm)
尺寸     單位
D Max. T Max. F φd
 CD70-B2GA101KYGSA B 100 pF ±10 % 7.0 7.0
10+2/-1 0.6
 CD70-B2GA151KYGSA B 150 pF ±10 % 7.0 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD85-B2GA221KYGSA B 220 pF ±10 % 8.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD90-B2GA331KYGSA B 330 pF ±10 % 9.0 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD95-B2GA471KYGSA B 470 pF ±10 % 9.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD75-E2GA681MYGSA E 680 pF ±20 % 7.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD85-E2GA102MYGSA E 1000 pF ±20 % 8.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD10-E2GA152MYGSA E 1500 pF ±20 % 10.0 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD12-E2GA222MYGSA E 2200 pF ±20 % 11.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD14-E2GA332MYGSA E 3300 pF ±20 % 13.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD16-E2GA472MYGSA E 4700 pF ±20 % 15.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
Vertical kink short lead (lead style: N / Bulk)
側彎短導線形(記號: N / 單品)
  Table-5 表-5
Your part No.
客戶料號
TDK part No.
TDK 品名
T.C.
溫度
特性
Cap.
公稱靜
電容量
C-Tol.
靜電容量
許容差
Dimension      (Unit : mm)
尺寸     單位
D Max. T Max. F φd
 CD70-B2GA101KYNSA B 100 pF ±10 % 7.0 7.0
10+2/-1 0.6
 CD70-B2GA151KYNSA B 150 pF ±10 % 7.0 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD85-B2GA221KYNSA B 220 pF ±10 % 8.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD90-B2GA331KYNSA B 330 pF ±10 % 9.0 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD95-B2GA471KYNSA B 470 pF ±10 % 9.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD75-E2GA681MYNSA E 680 pF ±20 % 7.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD85-E2GA102MYNSA E 1000 pF ±20 % 8.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD10-E2GA152MYNSA E 1500 pF ±20 % 10.0 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD12-E2GA222MYNSA E 2200 pF ±20 % 11.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD14-E2GA332MYNSA E 3300 pF ±20 % 13.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
 CD16-E2GA472MYNSA E 4700 pF ±20 % 15.5 7.0 10+2/-1 0.6
－13－
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
DWG No. 仕樣書編號：XB9-1102-4M1C(01)

TDK 品名
T.C.
溫度
特性
Cap.
公稱靜
電容量
C-Tol.
靜電容量
許容差
Dimension      (Unit : mm)
尺寸     單位
Shape
形狀圖
D Max. T Max. F φd
 CD70-B2GA101KYVSA B 100 pF ±10 % 7.0 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD70-B2GA151KYVSA B 150 pF ±10 % 7.0 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD85-B2GA221KYVSA B 220 pF ±10 % 8.5 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD90-B2GA331KYVSA B 330 pF ±10 % 9.0 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD95-B2GA471KYVSA B 470 pF ±10 % 9.5 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD75-E2GA681MYVSA E 680 pF ±20 % 7.5 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD85-E2GA102MYVSA E 1000 pF ±20 % 8.5 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD10-E2GA152MYVSA E 1500 pF ±20 % 10.0 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD12-E2GA222MYVSA E 2200 pF ±20 % 11.5 7.0
10±1 0.6 A
 CD14-E2GA332MYVSA E 3300 pF ±20 % 13.5 7.0
10±1 0.6 B
 CD16-E2GA472MYVSA E 4700 pF ±20 % 15.5 7.0 10±1 0.6 B
 Flow soldering recommended condition 波峰焊建議使用條件
  Time 時間(sec)
焊
錫